09/ 29/ 07 WOMEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
SCORES

1. Hudson 20 9. Cuyahoga Falls 219

2. Caggett 74 10. Stow Munroe Falls 222

3. Chardon 128 11. Wadsworth 291

4. Aurora 138 12. Kenston B 309

5. Niles 151 13. Tal | nadge 319

6. Revere 186 14. Ravenna Brown 376

7. Al. Root 205 15. Canfield 403

8. Bruns. South 208 16. Lakewood 434

WOMEN S 3200M OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Sarah Bonar (8) Badger 2038 14:32. 4 -
2. Catherine Marty (8) Nor wayne 2309 14:48. 4 -
3. KimWight (8) Hudson 2252 15:13.2 1
4. Gabriella Sandy (7) Ni | es 2296 15:16.5 2
5. Mary beth Turner (7) Hudson 2247 15:21.1 3
6. Kristen Sweterlitsch (7) Hudson 2246 15:22.6 4
7. Tara Finch (7) Root st own 2359 15:33.8 -
8. Carrie Shortman (8) Hudson 2243 15:38.9 5
9. Shannon Porcello (8) Root st own 2360 15:53.1 -
10. Isabelle Hanna (7) ad Trail 2313 16: 27.8 -
11. Naja Davis (7) Beachwood 2039 16: 30. 8 -
12. Audrey GCsirmaz (7) Nor wayne 2307 16:31.2 -
13. Hailey Coles (7) CVCA 2200 16:31. 4 -
14. |sabel Buehler (7) Aur or a 2022 16:31. 6 6
15. Frances Chan (8) Hudson 2229 16:31.8 7
16. N cole Nuccio (8) Aur or a 2032 16:32.2 8
17. Lauren Carroll (8) Cl aggett 2172 16:32.5 9
18. Sarah Horton (7) Cl aggett 2177 16:32.7 10
19. Katy Mcconbs (7) St ow- Munroe Falls 2371 16:32.9 11
20. Chl oe Dal akas (8) Cl aggett 2175 16: 36. 6 12
21. Crystal Wody (8) Nor wayne 2312 16: 38.5 -
22. Megan Kenderes (8) Char don 2149 16:39.0 13
23. Tina Kapolis (7) Rever e 2341 16:39.7 14
24, Katie Latiner (7) Kenston B 2260 16: 40. 6 15
25. Alyssa Schutzer (8) Cl aggett 2185 16:45.2 16
26. Amanda Monarchino (7) Char don 2154 16:48.7 17
27. Kaitlin Sherrill (8) Wadswor t h 2435 16:48.9 18
28. Chenyu Zhang (8) Beachwood 2041 16:49.9 -
29. Mkenzie Heinselman (7) N les 2289 16:53. 6 19
30. Kel sey Robi nson (8) Rever e 2352 16:56.9 20
31. Sara Craddock (7) Bruns. South 2043 16:58.7 21
32. Yuxi ZzZheng (8) Beachwood 2042 16:59. 2 -
33. Shel by Sangdahl (7) CVCA 2205 17:02.0 -
34. N na Myers (8) Cuyahoga Fal |l s 2111 17:05.0 22
35. Chelsea Matts (8) Hudson 2236 17:05.4 P
36. Emly Anon (7) A l. Root 2001 17:05.8 24
37. Rachel Schaffer (7) Char don 2160 17: 06. 8 25
38. Meghan Johnson (8) Aur or a 2027 17:11.8 26
39. Harley Sefcik (8) Cl aggett 2187 17:17.7 27
40. Riley Lannon (8) Char don 2152 17:20.0 28
41. Ashley Perry (8) A l. Root 2015 17:21.8 29
42. Elizabeth Hess (7) Ni | es 2290 17:22.5 30
43. Al ex Kecik (7) Hudson 2234 17:22.8 P




09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NAME
Maggi e Brooks (7)

Maureen Mffitt (7)

Dani el l e Stringer
Felicia Manka (8)
M randa G ozan (7)
Al exis Lowy (7)
Rachel Shaw (8)
Taylor Garrett (7)

(7)

Kristin Thonpson (8)

Patty Mallon (8)
Alli Kumick (7)

Kairsten Nitsch (7)
Emily Christman (7)

Jenna Myler (7)
Josi e Baum (7)
Cassi e Weaver (7)
Rachel Fal kman (7)
Mel ani e Rose (8)
Elisa Holley (8)

Madel i ne Vanscoyoc (8)

Rachel Davis (7)
Melissa Petit (7)
Boupl on Hannah (7)
Emily Puls (7)
Katie Nornman (8)
Sam Nokengost (7)

Meghan Ei senberger (7)

Thuy Le (7)

Maria Pantich (7)
Kiersten Stark (7)
Al exis Klingem er
Jenna Azotea (8)
Rebekah Atwood (8)

(8)

Bet hany Wl liam (8)

Kat hl een Jedr eski
Candace Scott (8)
Kati e Johnson (7)

St ephani e Mal conson (7)

(7)

Smilja Maluinic (7)

Ali Peters (8)
Marissa Goss (7)
Ann O brien (8)

Rachel Thailing (7)

Mattie Kranz (8)

Kai tlynn Greathouse (7)

Aline Shlepr (7)

Em |y Zi ckefoose (7)
Madi son Chi ckos (7)

Clair Bobak (8)
Regi na Sat ayat hum
Daja Mcclain (7)
Hannah Kirk (7)
Lauren Msik (7)
Casey Paul us (7)
Maggi e Vervaet (8)
Kat el yn Bode (7)
Julia Kittell (7)
Abbey Wl fe (8)

(7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Canfield
Hudson

Bruns. South
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Bruns. South
Hudson
Chanber| ai n

Cl aggett
Hudson

Kenston B
Revere

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Garfield
Hudson

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Ni | es

A 1. Root

Char don

Aur or a
VWadswor t h
Wyodr i dge

Cl aggett

A 1. Root
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Tal | madge
Aur or a

Revere

Bruns. South
Char don

Cl aggett
Ravenna Brown
Nor wayne

Cl aggett

Mapl e H's

Cl aggett

Ni | es
Tal | madge

A 1. Root
Revere

Char don

Revere

A 1. Root
Bruns. South
CVCA
Tal | madge
Chanber| ai n
Revere
Lakewood
Chanber | ai n
Garfield

Ni | es

Ravenna Brown
Hudson
VWadswor t h
CVCA

Char don

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
2085
2237
2058
2109
2105
2050
2242
2121
2189
2235
2258
2349
2363
2375
2212
2250
2366
2295
2008
2166
2025
2429
2446
2184
2014
2112
2403
2029
2351
2057
2150
2170
2314
2311
2178
2454
2179
2291
2407
2016
2338
2156
2356
2011
2046
2206
2417
2118
2330
2286
2127
2222
2292
2323
2248
2419
2202
2168
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09/ 29/ 07

FI' N
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NAME

Enmilia Rosanovich (8)
Tate Ham | ton (8)
Bryanna Huff (7)

St ephani e Peni x (8)
Dom ni que Carano (7)
Avanti Krovi (8)
Hal ey Omaits (7)

Eri ca Brecht el sbauer
Caneron Macaskill (7)
Mol lie Evans (7)

Hayl ey Mcquate (8)
Madi son Matthews (8)
Al yssa Warington (8)
Tara Thomas (7)

Kayl a Goodwi n (8)
Emilie Rowl and (7)
Dakot a Hawt horne (7)
Morgan Mephilliany (7)
Madi son Sweazy (7)
Kristina Lyons (8)
Hannah Gall ovic (7)
Kayla Craig (8)

Jenny Wse (7)

Lily Hagigat (7)
Rachel Wke (7)
Cassidy King (8)

Ki m zi m Zi ner man ( 8)
Kristen Tysl (7)
Nat al i e Ferguson (7)
Leah Tomazic (7)
Kristi Romanowski (7)
Kali Knotek (7)

Bryce Livengood (7)
Abbey Czekaj (7)
Arryn Sixt (7)

Ashl ey Shydl owski (8)
Kelly Dahman (7)

Mari ssa Ri denour (7)
Enma Harding (7)
AQivia Petrey (8)
Annie Sun (7)

Rut h Ackerman (7)

Ni col e Rubenstein (8)
Sar ah Breecher (8)
Aivia Pacheco (7)
Mol ly Everett (8)

Kel sey Taylor (7)
Hannah Sanpson (7)
Madi son Nei nei er (7)
Alicia Sloan (7)
Jenifer R edel (8)
Cassandra Chanbers (7)
Mccal | Foster (7)

Sar ah Kosi nar (7)
Tayl or Raber (7)
Naom Parker (8)

Moi ra Ledi nsky (7)
Cassi dy Hawt horne (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Revere
Kenston B
Tal | madge
Tal | madge
Tal | madge
Revere
Ravenna Brown

(7) Hudson

Char don
Lakewood
VWadswor t h
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
VWadswor t h
Canfield
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Tal | madge

A 1. Root
Revere
Wadswor t h
Ravenna Brown
Lakewood
Tal | madge
VWadswor t h

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Ni | es
Garfield
Revere

Char don
Buckeye

Cl aggett
Kenston B

Nor doni a
Ravenna Brown
Revere
Tal | madge
Aur or a
Canfield
Tal | madge
Revere
VWadswor t h
Revere

Revere
Beachwood
Tal | madge
Canfield
Garfield
Kenston B
Aur or a
Kenston B

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Ni | es

Buckeye
Lakewood
Bruns. South
VWadswor t h
Kenston B
Chanber| ai n
A 1. Root

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
2353
2256
2404
2410
2398
2342
2321
2228
2153
2277
2426
2110
2439
2095
2104
2414
2007
2348
2437
2318
2280
2401
2441
2368
2297
2221
2358
2165
2066
2190
2269
2298
2317
2331
2415
2036
2086
2412
2339
2430
2355
2329
2040
2396
2093
2216
2274
2034
2265
2376
2294
2061
2279
2049
2432
2266
2125
2006
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09/ 29/ 07

FI' N
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NAME

Emily Sins (7)
Dana Denthak (7)
Lauren Ganblin (7)

M chel | e Rednond (7)

Sara Jergens (7)

Megan Montville (8)

Ni col e Mongel | uzzi

Kai tlyn Sweeney (8)

Enily Tusick (8)

Al exandri a Narotsky (7)

Megan Dentzyk (8)
Clair Kasavich (7)
Rachel Burgess (7)
Emily MIls (8)

Suzanna Moyer (7)
Brooke Cunmmins (7)

Jozslyne Carter (7)

Di onna Wl l ace (7)

Madel i ne Finkle (7)

Hannah Previty (7)
Rachel Henry (7)

(8)

Kat herine Morrison (7)

Allie Dorr (7)
Lauren Arnold (8)
Joy Hoile (7)
Emily Pestello (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
VWadswor t h
Revere

Revere
Wyodr i dge

Char don
Kenston B

Char don
Kenston B

Char don

Ni | es

Buckeye
Kenston B

Char don
Ravenna Brown
St ow- Munroe Fal ls
Cl aggett

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Nor doni a

Char don

Char don
VWadswor t h
Canfield
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Wadswor t h
Lakewood

Char don

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
2436
2333
2337
2449
2148
2263
2155
2273
2163
2293
2065
2257
2136
2319
2374
2173
2362
2306
2141
2158
2421
2092
2102
2418
2281
2157
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09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM
1. Hudson
2. O aggett
3. Chardon

4, Aurora

5. Nles

6. Revere

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Kim Wight (8) 3
Mary beth Turner (7) 5
Kristen Sweterlitsch (7) 6
Carrie Shortman (8) 8
Frances Chan (8) 15
Chel sea Matts (8) 35
Al ex Kecik (7) 43
** TEAM TOTAL **

Lauren Carroll (8) 17
Sarah Horton (7) 18
Chl oe Dal akas (8) 20
Al yssa Schutzer (8) 25
Harl ey Sefcik (8) 39
Kristin Thonpson (8) 52
Emly Puls (7) 67
** TEAM TOTAL **

Megan Kenderes (8) 22
Amanda Monar chi no (7) 26
Rachel Schaffer (7) 37
Ri | ey Lannon (8) 40

Madel i ne Vanscoyoc (8) 63
Al exis Klingenier (8) 74
Ann O brien (8) 85

** TEAM TOTAL **

| sabel Buehler (7) 14
Ni col e Nuccio (8) 16
Meghan Johnson (8) 38
Rachel Davis (7) 64
Thuy Le (7) 71
Ashl ey Shydl owski (8) 137
Hannah Sanpson (7) 149

** TEAM TOTAL **

Gabriella Sandy (7) 4
Mckenzi e Heinselman (7) 29
El i zabeth Hess (7) 42
Mel ani e Rose (8) 61
St ephani e Mal conson (7) 81
Lauren Msik (7) 96
Rachel Wke (7) 126

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tina Kapolis (7) 23
Kel sey Robi nson (8) 30
Kairsten Nitsch (7) 55
Maria Pantich (7) 72
Mari ssa Gross (7) 84
Rachel Thailing (7) 86
Clair Bobak (8) 92

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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09/ 29/ 07 WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN

7. Al. Root Emily Anon (7) 36
Ashl ey Perry (8) 41

Elisa Holley (8) 62

Kati e Norman (8) 68

Ali Peters (8) 83

Mattie Kranz (8) 87

Dakot a Hawt horne (7) 118

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Bruns. South Sara Craddock (7) 31
Danielle Stringer (7) 46
Al exis Lowy (7) 49
Kiersten Stark (7) 73
Kaitlynn Greathouse (7) 88
Sar ah Kosi nar (7) 155

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Cuyahoga Falls Ni na Myers (8) 34
Felicia Manka (8) 47
M randa Grozan (7) 48
Sam Nokengost (7) 69
Madi son Matt hews (8) 113
Kayl a Goodwi n (8) 116
Allie Dorr (7) 182

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Stow Munroe Falls Katy Mcconbs (7) 19
Emly Christman (7) 56
Jenna Myler (7) 57
Rachel Fal kman (7) 60
Lily Hagigat (7) 125
Alicia Sloan (7) 151
Suzanna Moyer (7) 174

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Wadsworth Kaitlin Sherrill (8) 27
Melissa Petit (7) 65
Kat el yn Bode (7) 99
Hayl ey Mcquate (8) 112
Al yssa Warington (8) 114
Madi son Sweazy (7) 120
Jenny Wse (7) 124

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Kenston B Katie Latimer (7) 24
Alli Kumick (7) 54
Tate Ham |l ton (8) 103
Kristi Romanowski (7) 132
Kel sey Taylor (7) 148
Madi son Neineier (7) 150
Naom Par ker (8) 157

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

PAGE 6
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09/ 29/ 07

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

Tal | madge Meghan Ei senberger (7)
Smilja Maluinic (7)
Em |y Zickefoose (7)
Bryanna Huff (7)
St ephani e Peni x (8)
Domi ni que Carano (7)
Emlie Row and (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ravenna Brown Rebekah Atwood (8)
Casey Paulus (7)
Haley Omits (7)
Kristina Lyons (8)
Bryce Livengood (7)
Emily MIIls (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Canfield Maggi e Brooks (7)

Tara Thormas (7)

Kel |y Dahman (7)

Aivia Pacheco (7)

Kat herine Morrison (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Lakewood Regi na Sat ayat hum (7)

Mol | ie Evans (7)

Hannah Gal l ovic (7)

Mccal | Foster (7)

Joy Hoile (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Badger Sar ah Bonar (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Chanberl ai n Tayl or Garrett (7)

Madi son Chi ckos (7)

Daja Mcclain (7)

Moira Ledi nsky (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Mapl e H's Candace Scott (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Buckeye Nat al i e Ferguson (7)

Cassandra Chanbers (7)

Megan Dentzyk (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

76

108
121
134
173

44
115
138
146
181

93
111
122
154
184

79

130
153
170

RESULTS

18:
19:

22

26

52

41

: 30
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09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM

Nor doni a

Nor wayne

ad Trai

Root st own

Garfield

Beachwood

Woodr i dge

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Kali Knotek (7) 133
Di onna Wl | ace (7) 177

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cat herine Marty (8)
Audrey Csirmaz (7)
Crystal Wody (8)

Bet hany W1l iam (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **
| sabel | e Hanna (7)
** TEAM TOTAL **

Tara Finch (7)
Shannon Porcel |l o (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Hail ey Coles (7)
Shel by Sangdahl (7)
Al'ine Shlepr (7)
Julia Kittell (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Josi e Baum (7)
Hannah Kirk (7)
Cassidy King (8)
Mol |y Everett (8)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Naj a Davis (7)
Chenyu Zhang (8)
Yuxi Zheng (8)

Ni col e Rubenstein (8)
** TEAM TOTAL **

Boupl on Hannah (7)
M chel | e Rednond (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

12

77

10

58

127
147

66
163

RESULTS

20:
22:

42:

16:

16:

15:
15:

31:

18:
22:

40:

01
57

58

27

27

33
53

26

141

08
12

20
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